EVENT SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY, JUNE 11, 2015

ATHLETES SHOULD CHECK-IN ONE HOUR BEFORE
THEIR EVENT IS SCHEDULED TO COMPETE

Events will not start before the time listed

Field events: High Jump, Shot Put, Long Jump,

HJ SP. LJ(2 pits
8:00 a.m. pb
8:30 a.m. pg
9:00 a.m. sbb
9:30 a.m. sbg
10:00 a.m. sbg & bg
10:30 a.m. bg smg & smb
11:00 a.m. mb & mg
11:30 a.m. sbb & sbg
12:00 p.m. bb & bg

Running Events: Thursday, June 11, 2015

8:00 a.m. 3000m Racewalk (13yrs & Up) TF

9:00 a.m. 1500m Racewalk (9yrs — 12yrs) TF

9:40 a.m. 4x800m relay All (13yrs & up ) TF

10:30 a.m.  800m run (8yrs-12yrs) TF

11:45a.m. 100m dash (13yrs & up) — SFE**

12:45 p.m.  400m dash (8yrs — 12yrs) TF

1:45 p.m. 110m hurdles 39” (15yrs & up boys & young men) SE**
2:15 p.m. 100m hurdles 33” (15yr -18yr girls, 13yr & 14yr boys) SFE**
3:00 p.m. 100m hurdles 30" (13 & 14yr girls) SE**

3:30 p.m. 200m dash (13yr & up) TF

**Top 24 overall times in each division will advance to Saturday finals.

This Schedule is tentative and may be changed at any time




EVENT SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY, JUNE 12, 2015

ATHLETES SHOULD CHECK-IN ONE HOUR BEFORE

8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 noon
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

THEIR EVENT IS SCHEDULED TO COMPETE

Events will not start before the time listed

Field Events: Long Jump, Shot Put, Discus, Pole Vault

LJ (2 pits) SP DT
ym Syg

yw syb

ib mg & mb syg
ig smg/smb

yb

Y9

syb & syg

Running Events: Friday June 12, 2015

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:20 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

1500m run (13yrs & up) TF

4x800m relay (11/12yrs only) TF

80m hurdles (11yrs & 12yrs girls and boys) SFE**
4x100m relay (8yrs — 12 yrs) TF

800m run (13yrs — 18yrs) TF

100m dash (8yrs — 12yrs) SE**

400m dash (13yrs & up) TF

200m dash (8yrs — 12yrs) TF

200m Hurdles (13yr & 14yr girls and boys) TF
400m Hurdles (15yrs & Up girls and YM/YW) TF

**Top 24 overall times in each division will advance to Saturday finals.

This Schedule is tentative and may be changed at any time




EVENT SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY, JUNE 13, 2015

ATHLETES SHOULD CHECK-IN ONE HOUR BEFORE

THEIR EVENT IS SCHEDULED TO COMPETE

Events will not start before the time listed

Field events: High Jump, Shot Put, Long Jump, Triple Jump, Discus, Turbo

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:30 pm

HJ SP_ LJ(2 pits) TJ DT TurboJav
y9 pb yg ym
smg & mg Syg
yb PY yb yw
syb
sbg & bg [ Y9
ig
smb & mb ib
sbb & bb yw

ym

Running Events: Saturday June 13, 2015

8:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

11:30a.m.

12:00 a.m.
1:15 p.m.
2:15 p.m.

3000m run (All 12yrs & Up) TF

4x100m relay (13yrs & Up) TF

80m hurdles (11yrs & 12yrs boys and girls) F

100m hurdles 30" (13 & 14yr girls) F

100m Hurdles 33”(13yr &14yr boys, 15yr & up girls) F
110m Hurdles 39”(15yr & up boys) F

100m dash (all) F

1500m run (8yrs — 12yrs) TF

4x400m relay (all) TF

This Schedule is tentative and may be changed at any time

**THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE AAU GULF DISTRICT!**




