EVENT SCHEDULE FOR THURSDAY, JUNE 11, 2015

ATHLETES SHOULD CHECK-IN ONE HOUR BEFORE THEIR EVENT IS SCHEDULED TO COMPETE

Events will not start before the time listed

Field events: High Jump, Shot Put, Long Jump,

	<u>HJ</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>LJ(2 pits)</u>
8:00 a.m.		pb	
8:30 a.m.		pg	
9:00 a.m.	ig & yw	sbb	
9:30 a.m.		sbg	
10:00 a.m.	ib & ym	sbg & bg	
10:30 a.m.		bg	smg & smb
11:00 a.m.	syg & yg		mb & mg
11:30 a.m.			sbb & sbg
12:00 p.m.	syb & yb		bb & bg

Running Events: Thursday, June 11, 2015

8:00 a.m.	3000m Racewalk (13yrs & Up) TF
9:00 a.m.	1500m Racewalk (9yrs – 12yrs) TF
9:40 a.m.	4x800m relay All (13yrs & up) TF
10:30 a.m.	800m run (8yrs-12yrs) TF
11:45 a.m.	100m dash (13yrs & up) – <u>SF**</u>
12:45 p.m.	400m dash (8yrs – 12yrs) TF
1:45 p.m.	110m hurdles 39" (15yrs & up boys & young men) <u>SF**</u>
2:15 p.m.	100m hurdles 33" (15yr -18yr girls, 13yr & 14yr boys) <u>SF**</u>
3:00 p.m.	100m hurdles 30" (13 & 14yr girls) SF**
3:30 p.m.	200m dash (13yr & up) TF

**Top 24 overall times in each division will advance to Saturday finals.

This Schedule is tentative and may be changed at any time

EVENT SCHEDULE FOR FRIDAY, JUNE 12, 2015

ATHLETES SHOULD CHECK-IN ONE HOUR BEFORE THEIR EVENT IS SCHEDULED TO COMPETE

Events will not start before the time listed

Field Events: Long Jump, Shot Put, Discus, Pole Vault

	<u>LJ (2 pits)</u>	<u>SP</u>	<u>DT</u>
8:00 a.m.	ym	syg	
9:00 a.m.	yw	syb	
10:00 a.m.	ib	mg & mb	syg
11:00 a.m.	ig	smg/smb	syb
12:00 noon	yb		mb & smb
1:00 p.m.	yg		mg & smg
2:00 p.m.	syb & syg		

Running Events: Friday June 12, 2015

8:00 a.m.	1500m run (13yrs & up) TF
8:30 a.m.	4x800m relay (11/12yrs only) TF
9:00 a.m.	80m hurdles (11yrs & 12yrs girls and boys) SF**
9:20 a.m.	4x100m relay (8yrs – 12 yrs) TF
10:00 a.m.	800m run (13yrs – 18yrs) TF
11:00 a.m.	100m dash (8yrs – 12yrs) SF **
12:30 p.m.	400m dash (13yrs & up) TF
1:30 p.m.	200m dash (8yrs – 12yrs) TF
3:30 p.m.	200m Hurdles (13yr & 14yr girls and boys) TF
4:30 p.m.	400m Hurdles (15yrs & Up girls and YM/YW) TF

**Top 24 overall times in each division will advance to Saturday finals.

This Schedule is tentative and may be changed at any time

EVENT SCHEDULE FOR SATURDAY, JUNE 13, 2015

ATHLETES SHOULD CHECK-IN ONE HOUR BEFORE THEIR EVENT IS SCHEDULED TO COMPETE

Events will not start before the time listed

Field events: High Jump, Shot Put, Long Jump, Triple Jump, Discus, Turbo

	<u>HJ</u>	<u>SP</u>	LJ(2 pits)	<u>TJ</u>	DT	<u>TurboJav</u>	5
8:00 a.m.		уg	pb	уg	ym		
8:30 a.m.	smg & mg			syg			
9:00 a.m.		yb	pg	yb	yw	mb	
9:30 a.m.				syb	1	mg	
10:00 a.m.	sbg & bg	ig			yg	smb	
10:30 a.m.				ig		smg	
11:00 a.m.		ib			yb	bb	
11:30 a.m.	smb & mb			ib		bg	
12:00 p.m.		yw			ig	sbb	
12:30 p.m.	sbb & bb			yw		sbg	
1:00 p.m.		ym			ib	pb	
1:30 pm				ym		pg	

Running Events: Saturday June 13, 2015

8:30 a.m.	3000m run (All 12yrs & Up) TF
9:30 a.m.	4x100m relay (13yrs & Up) TF
10:00 a.m.	80m hurdles (11yrs & 12yrs boys and girls) F
10:20 a.m.	100m hurdles 30" (13 & 14yr girls) F
11:00 a.m.	100m Hurdles 33"(13yr &14yr boys, 15yr & up girls) F
11:30a.m.	110m Hurdles 39"(15yr & up boys) F
12:00 a.m.	100m dash (all) F
1:15 p.m.	1500m run (8yrs – 12yrs) TF
2:15 p.m.	4x400m relay (all) TF

This Schedule is tentative and may be changed at any time

****THANK YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT OF THE AAU GULF DISTRICT!!****